

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4443/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/06/2005 in MAT No. 2966/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TAPATI BANDOPADHYAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 27/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner has not filed process fee and
spare copies for respondent nos. 11 and 12. In spite of
repeated opportunities, finally two weeks time is
granted to comply with the office report failing which
the petition against respondent nos. 11 and 12 shall
stand dismissed without further orders.

(Madhu Bala)
Sr.PA

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar